

Pachet produse fier.

I.D.: 84943514

Data publicarii	17.07.23	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.639,08 RON - 1.639,08 RON

Descriere: SURUB 50X40-20X0,34=6,72. CUIE 7-7X8,4=58,82. ELECTROZI SUPERTIT -20X0,42. DISC FLEX 230-9X9,24.=83,19. ELECTROZI 2,5-8X37,82=302,52. COLTAR 70X70-10X4,62=46,22. BURGHIU 2,5-5X2,94=14,71. BALAMA-1X13,45=13,45. DIBLU 6X40-30X0,13=3,78. DISC DIAMANTAT 125-1X10,08=10,08. COLIER 1/2-20X0,84=16,81. TN 3,5-1000X0,05=50,42. CUIE 8-10X8,4=84,03. DISC FLEX 125-25X3,78=94,54. BALAMA SUDURA-8X10,08=80,67. PROFIL 15X15-2X28,57=57,14. CLESTE CUIE-1X24,37=24,37. PROFIL 30X20-1X54,62=54,62. ZAVOR-4X15,13=60,50. PROFIL ROT. 100-1X361,34=361,34. ZAVOR POARTA-2X18,49=36,97. RANGA 30CM-1X21,01=21,01. CLEME SUFA-4X1,68=6,72. LACAT AL 32-1X31,93=31,93. LACAT 50-1X16,81=16,81. BURGHIU CONIC-1X58,82=58,82. BURGHIU 14-1X10,08=10,08. DALTA SDS-2X8,4=16,81. AUTOFORANT 6X30-50X0,05=2,52. TN 70-30X0,17=5,04 .
